
Beverage Menu

Drinks Menu
Mocktails

ALL $ 10

Watermelon Zinger

Blueberry, Cranberry & Mint Crush

Summer Sunset

Passion

Non-Alcoholic
3.5Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Lemon Squash,

Lemonade, Soda, Raspberry

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel,

Banana, Blue Heaven

Juices

Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry,

Apple, Mango

Freshly Squeezed Straight Ups

Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Carrot

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Iced Tea

Lemon, Peach, Mango

4.0

4.0

6.0

4.5

7.5 Smoothies

Very Berry : Raspberries, Strawberries, Blueberries, 

Apple Juice, Sorbet & ice

Tropical Tornado: Mango, Banana, Pineapple Juice 

Sorbet & ice

Watermelon Cooler: Fresh Watermelon, Tropical 

juice, sorbet & ice

Breezy Banana: Banana, Honey, low- fat milk, ice 

cream and ice

Mango Madness: Mango, Banana, mango nectar, 

vanilla ice cream and ice

Strawberry Forest: Strawberries, Banana, vanilla 

ice cream, milk and ice

Coffee: Latte, Cappuccino, Flat white, 

Short Black, Long Black, Short Mac, 

Long Mac 

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Tea : English Breakfast, Earl Gray, 

Green Tea, Chamomile, Peppermint, Chai, 

Lemon Grass and Ginger

Iced Chocolate 

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

 

3.9

5.0

5.0

5.0

3.9

6.0

6.0

6.0

ALL $ 10

Bottled Still Water

Sparkling Mineral Water

4.0

5.0



Wine List
Glass    Bottle

Red Wine
Frog Rock Shiraz, Mudgee, NSW

Route du Van Pinot Noir 2015, Yarra Valley, VIC

Felicette Grenache 2015, Languedoc, FR

The Rascal Shiraz 2014, McLaren Vale, SA

Clairault Cabernet Sauvignon 2012, Margaret River, WA

Patrick of Coonawarra Homeblock Cabernet Sauvignon 2012, Coonawarra, SA

Elephant Hill Pinot Noir 2013, Central Otago, NZ

28

44

39

47

46

68

71

7.5

9.5

8.5

10

10

Sparkling
Frog Rock Brut NV,  Mudgee, NSW

Gratien & Meyer Sparkling Cremant NV, Loire Valley, FR

7.5

9.5

28

42

Moscato
Hugh Hamilton Moscato  (500ml Bottle), McLaren Vale, SA 8.0 28

White Wine
Frog Rock Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Mudgee, NSW

Mapmaker Sauvignon Blanc 2015, Marlborough, NZ

Route du Van Chardonnay 2014, Yarra Valley, VIC

Hahndorf Hill Pinot Grigio 2016, Adelaide Hills, SA

Sanctuary Riesling 2013, Marlborough, NZ

Clairault Estate Chardonnay 2012, Margaret River, WA

7.5

9.0

9.5

9.5

8.5

28

40

43

43

39

62

Rosé
Hugh Hamilton Rosé 2016, McLaren Vale, SA 9.0 40

Drinks Menu
On Tap  Pot / Schooner / Jug

Carlton Draught

Fat Yak

Pure Blonde

Bulmers original  Cider

 

Bottled Beer
7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.5

9.5

12

Carlton Draught

Cascade Light

Heineken

Stella Artois 

Peroni

Kingfisher

Asahi

Corona

Little Creatures Pale Ale

White Rabbit Dark Ale

Schofferhofer

Cider
Rekorderling Strawberry & Lime

Sommersby Pear Cider

Strongbow Apple Cider 

12

8.5

8.5

Cocktails
Long Island Iced Tea ...........................   18

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Cola

Mojito ...........................................................   16

White Rum, Sugar, Lime, Sparkling Water & Mint 

Bloody Mary ............................................   14

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire,

Pepper, Celery 

Apple Crumble ........................................   15

Vanilla Vodka, Cloudy Apple, Cinnamon Sugar 

Lychee Martini .......................................   15

Lychee Liquor, Vanilla Vodka, Triple Sec, 

Cranberry Juice

Tobelerone ...............................................   15

 Frangelico, Kahula, Baileys, Honey, Cream 

Cosmopolitan  .......................................   16

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime,

Sugar Syrup

French Martini.......................................   16

Citrus Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice 

Espresso Martini..................................   18

Fresh Espresso, White Créme De Cacao, Kahula

Tokyo Iced Tea .......................................   18

Midori, Vodka, Gin, Tequila

June Bug ....................................................   16

Midori, Mango Liquor, Malibu, Pineapple Juice

Sex on the Beach ...............................   14

Vodka, Peach Scnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice

Margarita ..................................................   16

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, SaltVintages subject to change. Please check with our friendly staff


